DATE

11/20/2018
11/26/2018
11/29/2018
11/30/2018
12/4/2018
12/5/2018
12/6/2018
12/10/2018
12/17/2018
12/21/2018
1/4/2019
1/7/2019
1/8/2019
1/9/2019
1/11/2019
1/14/2019
1/16/2019
1/23/2019
1/24/2019
1/25/2019
1/28/2019
1/30/2019
1/31/2019
2/1/2019
2/4/2019
2/6/2019

Varsity Coach:

JV Coach:
Frosh Coach:

Athletic Director: Davy Johnson (530) 409-0453

Mascot: Bruin
Mascot: Bruin

DAY

Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday

PONDEROSA HIGH SCHOOL
WINTER 2018-19

F/JV & VARSITY GIRLS SOCCER

TYPE

JV/VAR
JV/VAR
F/JV/VAR
F/JV/VAR
JV/VAR
Frosh
Frosh
JV/VAR
JV/VAR
Frosh
Frosh
JV/VAR
Frosh
JV/VAR
Frosh
JV/VAR
JV/VAR
F/IV/VAR
Frosh
JV/VAR
JV/VAR
JV/VAR
Frosh
Frosh
F/JV/VAR
F/IV/VAR

OPPONENT

Amador

El Dorado
Rocklin

Oak Ridge
Casa Roble

El Dorado

St. Francis
Folsom

River City

Bella Vista
Whitney

Rio Linda

Oak Ridge
Lincoln*

Vista Del Lago
Nevada Union*
Placer*
Oakmont*
Vista Del Lago
Rio Linda*
Lincoln*
Nevada Union*
St. Francis
Bella Vista
Whitney/Placer*
Oakmont*

LOCATION

Ponderosa
El Dorado
Rocklin
Oak Ridge
Casa Roble
El Dorado
St. Francis
Ponderosa

Folsom Lake College

Bella Vista
Whitney
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Lincoln
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Placer
Ponderosa
Vista Del Lago
Rio Linda
Ponderosa
Nevada Union
St. Francis
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Oakmont

TIME

4/6:00 pm
4/6:00 pm
3:30/5/7:00 pm
3:30/5/7:00 pm
4/6:00 pm
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
5/7 pm
5/6:30 pm
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
5/7:00 pm
3:30 PM
5/7:00 pm
3:30 PM
5/7:00 pm
5/7:00 pm
3:30/5/7:00 pm
3:30 PM
5/7:00 pm
5/7:00 pm
5/7:00 pm
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30/5/7:00 pm
3:30/5/7:00 pm

2/13/19 1st Round Playoffs - 2/15/19 2nd Round Playoffs - 2/20/19 Semifinals - 2/23/19 Finals
BOLD = HOME GAMES FOR PONDEROSA
*LEAGUE GAMES (Foothill Valley League)

Greg Spangler
Joe Humphrey
Matt Duane

Colors: Green & Grey
Colors: Green & Grey
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